Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

il

0.8

0.6

-1

1
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

duplicates rate vs AR

Ratio

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

-

-1

Fake rate vs

takerate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

UéIVI CRE_TIDarFru

—— D

M_mkFit_TTbarPU-noD
M~mkFit_TTbharPU-noD

NN-baseline
NN

1_

o
Jos)
[

o
fe)
[

I
IS
[

o
N
[

0}

0.95

107

1
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

-1

1_

o
©

©
o

o
IS
I

..............................................

120 140
Pileup

Ratio

)a
-fix
1,
4

...........

...........

1072 1
AR(track, jet)

Ratio

..............................................

0.8

0.6f

‘I}#*MHH

-1

20

100 120 140
Pileup

80

Ratio

0.9F
0.8F

0.7t
107

Pileup rate vs pu

)
o
0
>

3
I
o

20.14

o
-1

0.04
0.02F

Q=

Ratio

0.2
0.18F
0.16F

0.12F

o1
0.08f
0.06F

.............................................

08

©
LR

0.6f

100 120 140
Pileup

80

-1

1
track min AR



	Contents
	Page 1


